
 

Term dates for 2019 are as follows:  

 

Semester 1   

Term 1  Monday 4th February           to           Friday 12th April 

Term Break Saturday 13th April            to           Sunday 28th April  

 

Term 2 Monday 29th April                to          Friday 5th July 

Term Break Saturday 6th July                 to          Sunday 21st July 

 

Semester 2  

             Term 3  Monday 22nd July              to          Friday 27th September  

     Term Break Saturday 28th September   to          Sunday 13th October 

 

                 Term 4        Monday 14th October    to    Thursday 19th December 
 

Student Free Days will be confirmed at the beginning of the school year. 


